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Sanctuary Friday Night Lights

Powell Butte, OR

Rim Rock Riders Event Center

Friday Jan 3rd, 2020

Pee Wee

Landyn Bafford
Teagan Brewer
Charlee Mitchell
Hazen Thomas
Alexandra Block
Ashtyn West

Futurity
Division |
Dominique Hart
Jessica Crouch
Tanya Ledbetter

Division Il
Patricia Freeman-Martin

#1- Open 5D
Division |

Vickie Westwood
Camie Johnston
Garan Buller
Cheyenne Westwood
Jessica Crouch

Division Il
Shelly Mull
Alexa Classen
Adriene Steffen
Tamara Scroggs
Shelby Rice

Division Il

Chloe Peters
Garan Buller
Adrianne Wagner
Zoey Miller
Dominique Hart

Sheeza tuff pistol
Bunella Skye
Emma's Little Rocket
Hellen

Belle

Nuttin but smoke (Cupcake)

Desiriously Special
Vito
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Cat Leia

Easy Judge It
Bogies Special lady
WSR rooster
Scotchs Blue Label
Judge Robin Hood

Wicked JJ

Boston Tea Party
OSR CHEX THAT CAT
Judges streakinsteel
Zees Three X TheCash

Dependable Injun
Caddy

Flit N For Perks
Fellas Top Gal
Desiriously Special

20.436
20.609
20.903
23.247
48.384

936.064

18.552
18.596
18.713

20.374

17.389
17.576
17.671
17.686
17.853

18.125
18.149

18.16
18.259
18.294

18.403
18.454
18.466
18.544
18.552

$39.00
$30.00
$22.00

$133.00

$88.00

$170.00
$149.00
$106.00

$150.00
$131.00
$94.00

$131.00
$114.00
$82.00



Jessica Crouch
Katie Barnhart
Emily Jo Ducan

Kennedy Buckner

Tanya Ledbetter
Hailee Kennedy
Julie Vosberg

Division IV

Patricia Freeman-Martin

Liana Cabrales
Karen Mitchell

Division V
Hailee Polzel
Macie Koreiva
Summer Miller
Katy Mckay
Karen Mitchell
Angie Finley
Jackie Rhoden
Sage Smith
Kaycee Kasch
Brooke Blevins

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Kai Moorhead
Ryann Mitchell

Kennedy Buckner

Shelly Mull
Karsyn West

#1 - Senior
Division |

Vickie Westwood

Division Il
Tanya Ledbetter
Julie Vosberg

Division IV
Ruth Broadhurst
Shelly Mull

Vito 18.596
Smoke N Phoenix 18.605
Peppys Party Bug 18.653
Turtle 18.698
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 18.713
Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 18.813
Tuff Shot (Tuff) 18.858
Dashing Millie McCoy 19.032
Sharks Bold Honey 19.066
Anchor 19.311
Patron 19.458
Truly causin comments " Couper" 20.278
Okis Fantasy 24.07
Fuzzy Socks 917.788
Driftin Blue LeDoux 917.857

JoJo 918.284

SL Enchanted Dasher 918.529
El impeccable (Fred) 918.709
Digger 918.781
Hammy 919.285
News Of A Hero 919.807
Drifter Jet Hancock 919.916
Skips Cruisin Teritori 920.933
Pepsi 921.703
Hallelujah Epic 9918.415

TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie) 9922.487

Easy Judge It 17.389
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 18.713
Tuff Shot (Tuff) 18.858
Quincey 26.56

Hallelujah Epic 9918.415

$111.00
$97.00
$70.00

$92.00
$80.00
$57.00

$54.00

$41.00

$36.00
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#1 Youth
Division |
Adriene Steffen
Chloe Peters

Division Il
Hailee Kennedy
Brooke Blevins

Division Il
Karma Johns
Amelia Harris
Sydni Rider
Emma Suing

Division IV
Hayden Bafford
Reagan Goodman
Avah Lawler
Kailin Root

Tyler Wallace
Cassidy Randall
Kennedy Buckner
Summer Miller
Kaycee Kasch

Kai Moorhead
Ryann Mitchell
Hailee Polzel
Hannah polzel
Karsyn West

#2- Open 5D
Division |

Vickie Westwood
Garan Buller

Cheyenne Westwood

Jessica Crouch

Division Il
Shelly Mull
Alexa Classen
Adriene Steffen
Shelby Rice

OSR CHEX THAT CAT
Dependable Injun

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)

Hammy

Dash for perfection
Santana

Capeesh

BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy)

Nala

Shorty

Andale

Kenos chaos

Good Intervention
Joe Smudge

Pepsi

Okis Fantasy

Digger

Drifter Jet Hancock
Skips Cruisin Teritori
Rica

Patron

TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)

Easy Judge It
WSR rooster
Scotchs Blue Label
Judge Robin Hood

Wicked JJ

Boston Tea Party
OSR CHEX THAT CAT
Zees Three X TheCash

18.16
18.403

18.8
18.925

19.523
19.767
19.882
19.993

20.289
20.452
20.628
21.365
21.611
21.916
23.897
99.999
918.781
919.916
920.933
934.612
999
9922.487

17.389
17.671
17.686
17.853

18.125
18.149

18.16
18.294

$104.00
$69.00

$94.00
$62.00

$80.00
$53.00

$70.00
$46.00

$145.00
$127.00
$91.00

$128.00
$112.00
$80.00
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Division Il

Chloe Peters
Garan Buller
Adrianne Wagner
Zoey Miller
Dominique Hart
Jessica Crouch
Katie Barnhart
Tanya Ledbetter
Hailee Kennedy

Division IV

Liana Cabrales
Karen Mitchell
Macie Koreiva

Division V

Hailee Polzel
Ryann Mitchell
Kennedy Buckner
Summer Miller
Karen Mitchell
Angie Finley
Jackie Rhoden
Sage Smith
Brooke Blevins
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Kai Moorhead
Kennedy Buckner
Shelly Mull
Karsyn West

#2 - Senior
Division |
Vickie Westwood

Division 11l
Tanya Ledbetter

Division IV
Ruth Broadhurst
Shelly Mull

Dependable Injun

Caddy 18.454
Flit N For Perks 18.466
Fellas Top Gal 18.544
Desiriously Special 18.552
Vito 18.596
Smoke N Phoenix 18.605
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 18.713
Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 18.813
Sharks Bold Honey 19.066
Anchor 19.069
Truly causin comments " Couper" 19.233
Patron 19.458
Skips Cruisin Teritori 20.995
Turtle 22.783
Okis Fantasy 24.07
Driftin Blue LeDoux 917.857

JolJo 918.284

SL Enchanted Dasher 918.529
El impeccable (Fred) 918.709
Hammy 919.285
News Of A Hero 919.807
Drifter Jet Hancock 919.916
Pepsi 921.703
Hallelujah Epic 9918.415
TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie) 9922.487
Easy Judge It 17.389
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 18.713
Quincey 26.177
Hallelujah Epic 9918.415

18.403 $112.00

$98.00
$70.00

$95.00
$83.00
$60.00

$78.00
$69.00
$49.00

$43.00

$33.00

$29.00
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#2- Youth
Division |
Adriene Steffen
Chloe Peters

Division Il
Hailee Kennedy

Division lll
Karma Johns

Emma Suing

Division IV
Reagan Goodman
Ryann Mitchell
Kailin Root
Tyler Wallace
Summer Miller
Brooke Blevins
Kai Moorhead
Hailee Polzel
Hannah polzel
Karsyn West

OSR CHEX THAT CAT

Dependable Injun

Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho)

Dash for perfection
BJ Jillian Chex (Peppy)

Shorty

Skips Cruisin Teritori

Kenos chaos

Good Intervention

Okis Fantasy

Hammy

Drifter Jet Hancock

Rica

Patron

TK Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)

18.16 $118.00
18.403

18.813 $106.00

19.523  $91.00
19.993

20.452 $79.00
20.995
21.365
21.611
24.07

919.285
919.916
934.612

999

9922.487



